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All of the Real Estate listings from the 15 community
newspapers published by Connection Newspapers.

For more information: www.RexReiley.com
Each Office Independently Owned and Operated

703-768-7730
rex.reiley@rmxtalk.com

Rex Reiley
RE/MAX Allegiance

Alex./Riverwood $759,900
3713 Riverwood Road

Fabulous 5 BR, 3.5 BA Colonial
in prestigious river front com-
munity of Riverwood. 3 finished
levels, updated & expanded
kitchen w/plenty of storage –
large sun room addition with
wrap-around deck overlooking a
beautiful, fenced bkyd. 425 SF

of storage below sun room – remodeled baths – finished walk-out
lower level w/2 BRs, rec room, den and full bath. 5 minutes to Ft.
Belvoir, 15 mins to Old Town, Alex, 25/30 mins to Pentagon/D.C.

Alex./Riverside Estates $609,900
8310 Cherry Valley Lane

Large spectacular 4BR/3BA Split
w/2 car garage and 3100 sq ft.
with a 640 sq ft addition adds an
expanded MBR/MBA suite.
Beautifully updated kitchen &
baths. Updated HVAC system,
hot water heater and replace-
ment windows. Professional

office below the expanded MBR. This house will cater to your every
need. Coming soon but can be shows now thru Rex . Agents 3% com-
mission offered.

Alex./HollinHall Village
$429,900

1704 Jamestown Road
Beautiful home, loaded w/charm, on
a quiet cul-de-sac. Hdwd floors, new
furnace and newer windows. Side
addition adds separate Din Rm or
office. Adorable kitchen w/granite &
new appliances. Sun Rm/Fam Rm in
back w/vaulted ceiling, skylights &

cozy breakfast nook. Lovely fenced bkyd w/brick patio & shed. Local shops
and restaurants. Walk to pool. WAYNEWOOD ELEM! 8 mins to Old Town, 12
mins to Ntl Airport (N), or Ft. Belvoir (S)- 20 mins to Pentagon/D.C.

Alexandria City/
Cameron Station $724,900

5242 Tancreti Lane
Cameron Station’s finest offering!
Beautiful 4 level brick townhome,
end unit, with 2 car garage.
Gorgeous upgrades throughout and
meticulously maintained. Spacious,
open floor-plan, gourmet kitchen
with granite and SS, high ceilings,

hardwood floors, beautiful bathrooms, trex decking, dual zone HVAC, etc.
It’s a 10! Fabulous location inside the beltway, close to Old Town,
Pentagon, National Airport, and D.C. Community shuttle to nearby metro.

Woodbridge, Belmont Bay
Rental $1,800

830 Belmont Bay Dr. #502
Immaculate Condo 2BRs,
Den & 2.5 Baths – Shows like
a model- Top of the line
Kitchen with Granite &
Breakfast Bar – Sunny and
bright with beautiful MBA

suite – Near Marina, Golf course and VRE – Short commute
to Ft. Belvoir, and Quantico

Alex./Mt. Zephyr $519,900
8529 Richmond Ave

Large beautifully updated 4BR,
2.5 BA Split w/large spacious 2
car garage. Updated kit w/cherry
cabinets & corian counters-2.5
updated baths w/12” ceramic tile
floors & newer vanities & mirrors.
Replacement double pane win-
dows throughout plus lovely

screened porch overlooking large landscaped backyard with beautiful
privacy fence. 5 minutes to Ft. Belvoir, 15 to Old Town, 25 mins to Ntl
Airport- Short Sale–In great condition, Super Buy.
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www.kathleenhomes.com • kathquintarelli@erols.com

Kathleen Quintarelli
703-862-8808

#1 Weichert Realtor
Burke/Fairfax Station
Licensed Realtor 24 Years

NVAR Lifetime Top ProducerSee Interior Photos at:

#1 Weichert Agent in Burke & Fairfax Station
Call Kathleen

today and
ask for a
copy of her
“Satisfied
Client List”

Ffx Sta/South Run $699,950
Private Wooded .6 Acres

Immac Colonial w/fresh paint, new car-
pet, new hardwood flrs, fin walk-out
bsmt w/full bath, huge deck, skylight,
dramatic Master suite w/cathedral ceil-
ings & walk-in closet, eat-in kitchen
w/Silestone counters, loaded w/moldings.
Comm pool & tennis & walk to Burke
Lake Park.

Burke/Longwood Knolls $549,950
Open Sunday 1/26 • 1-4

Mint condition home w/ remodeled Eat-
in kit w/ granite cntrs, tile flr & new
white cabinets, Trex deck, fenced yard,
remodeled MBA w/ 2 maple vanities w/
granite cntrs, MBR w/Walk-in closet, gas
heat, replaced windows, garage drs,
driveway & more. Walk to school!
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Fairfax Station  $594,950
Open Sunday 1/26 • 1-4

Charming stucco Cape Cod w/3-story
addition, oversized side-load 2-car GAR,
private 1/2 acre, 4 huge BR, 5 full baths,
hrdwd flrs, finished bsmt, 3,000+ sq ft,
renovated kit & baths, master suite w/
cathedral ceilings + sitting rm, newer
roof, garage doors & windows. Walk to
Burke Centre shopping center & school.
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Springfield/Belmeade So. Run $924,950
Loaded w/ Bells & Whistles

Stunning Col w/ dramatic 2-story foyer
& Lvrm, library, lovely fmly rm w/ stone
fireplace & custom built-ins, stone patio,
composite deck, amazing fin walk-up
bsmt w/ huge bar w/ granite counters,
den/5thBR, bath, exercise rm + rec rm,
MBR w/ tray ceiling & sitting rm & eat-
in kitchen w/ maple cabinets & granite.
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Burke                             $524,950
Multiple Offers Received

Immac 4 lvl home w/ 5BR, lovely remod-
eled eat-in kit w/ cherry cabinets,
Silestone cntrs & breakfast bar, fresh
paint, 2.5 remodeled baths w/ granite
cntrs, deck, brick frplc, MBR w/ walk-in
closet, quality new windows & siding
2001, new HVAC 2009 + many more
updates. Walk to White Oaks School.

CONTRACT

PENDING
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It was an honor to work with so many wonderful clients to make

their dream home a reality in 2013. Let’s make 2014 YOUR year!”

Contact me to discuss how I can best help you…

#1 Solo Agent, 2013
Keller Williams – Great Falls 703-622-0004

RobynCarton@kw.com

www.RobynCarton.com

2014…
Let’s Make this YOUR Year!

Great Falls $3,300,000 Great Falls $1,875,000 Great Falls $2,000,000

Great Falls $1,859,900 Great Falls $1,550,000 Great Falls $1,425,000

Great Falls $1,100,000 Great Falls $876,000 Great Falls $860,000

Great Falls $750,000 Historic Herndon $690,000

SOLD in 2013
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BUZZ & COURTNEY
JORDAN
Your Local Father/Daughter Team!

703-503-1866 or 703-503-1835
TheJordanTeam@longandfoster.com
www.TheJordanTeam.com

Sheila Adams
703-503-1895

Life Member, NVAR Multi–Million
Dollar Sales Club

Life Member,
NVAR TOP PRODUCERS

Access the Realtors Multiple Listing Service: Go to www.searchvirginia.listingbook.com

# 1 in Virginia
703-425-8000

JUDY SEMLER
703-503-1885

judys@longandfoster.com
www.JudysHomeTeam.com

DAVID & VIRGINIA
Associate Brokers

www.BillupsTeam.com
703-690-1795

Catie, Steve & Associates
Direct: 703-278-9313

Cell: 703-362-2591
NVAR Top Producers

Multi-Million Dollar Sales Club

KIM MCCLARY
703-929-8425

kimm@lnf.com
Life Member NVAR Top Producers

DIANE SUNDT
703-615-4626

Search for homes on my Website at
DianeSundt.LNF.com

Jen & John Boyce
703-425-JOHN (5646)
jennifer.boyce@longandfoster.com

www.425JOHN.com

Springfield  $629,900
COMING SOON!

Gorgeous 4 BR/2.5 BA ASPEN model on almost a half-acre lot! Hardwood
floors. Fabulous gourmet Kitchen with a center island. Updated Bathrooms.
Finished basement. Fantastic neighborhood and schools. Won’t last long.

Call Diane at 703-615-4626.

View more photos at www.hermandorfer.com

Burke Centre – $675,000
Great details throughout, landscaped cul-de-sac location

Burke Centre – $675,000
Terrific Kit addition, screened-in porch, on cul-de-sac

Burke $539,000
Beautiful home in
Cardinal Glen *
Marble entry foyer
w/dual staircase *
Gleaming wood floors
* Updated kitchen
w/cherry cabinets,
corian counters, new
SS appliances *

Remodeled bathrooms * 25 x 12 Florida rm opens to large
deck * Master bedroom with walk-in closet & master bath
with double vanities & air jet tub also opens to deck *
Spacious family room with brick hearth gas fireplace opens to
patio in fenced back yard.

Call Judy 703-503-1885.

Springfield $324,900
All brick end townhome with fenced back yard * 3 finished levels
* 3 bedrms & 2.5 baths * Large eat-in kitchen with granite count-
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